OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE

December 1981

Tuesday, December 1 through Sunday, December 13:
Vacation

Monday, December 14:

12:30 p.m. Open House

7 p.m. REMARKS: Portland Chapter, National Football Foundation - Hilton
Hotel, Portland

Tuesday, December 15:
No Open House

Wednesday, December 16:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, December 17:

No Open House

7 p.m. SPEECH: Young Republicans of Multnomah County - Multnomah
Athletie Club, Portland

Friday, December 18:
12:30 p.m. Open House
6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Christmas Party - University Club, Portland

Saturday, December 19, & Sunday, December 20:
Days of rest!

Monday, December 21:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, December 22:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Corvallis Chamber of Commerce - Toa-Yuen Restaurant,
Corvallis

Wednesday, December 23:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, December 24:
12:30 p.m. Open House




Friday, December 25:
Christmas

Saturday, December 26, & Sunday, December 27:

Days of rest!

Monday, December 28:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, December 29:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, December 30:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, December 31:
12:30 p.m. Open House




